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_ NOVEMBER SAUNA PROGRAMS___
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November 1 (Saturday)
16:00 Scent delight

17:00 Autumn walk

18:00 Moments of relaxation

November 2 (Sunday)
14:30 Aromalove

15:30 The power of olive
10:30 Resounding

November 4 (Tuesday)
16:30 Spice magic
17:30 Sounds of silence

November 7 (Friday)
16:00 Mint refreshment
17:00 Power of olive
18:00 Gentle echo

November 8 (Saturday)
16:00 Citrus mist

17:00 Beer moments
18:00 Refreshing candy

November 9 (Sunday)

14:30 Scent delight

15:30 Autumn walk

16:30 Moments of relaxation

November 11 (Tuesday)
16:00 Aroma bliss

17:00 Sea breeze

18:00 Moments of relaxation

November 14 (Friday)

16:00 Jasmine harmony
17:00 Green tea calm

18:00 Ylang-ylang relaxation

November 15 (Saturday)
16:00 Pine freshness

17:00 Ginger energy

18:00 Sandalwood meditation
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November 16 (Sunday)
14:30 Scent delight

15:30 Autumn walk

16:30 Moments of relaxation

November 18 (Tuesday)
16:30 Scent delight
17:30 Moments of relaxation

November 21 (Friday)
16:00 Aroma bliss
17:00 Autumn walk
18:00 Sounds of silence

November 22 (Saturday)

10:00 Spice magic

17:00 Apple-cinnamon autumn
18:00 Gentle echo

November 23 (Sunday)
14:30 Citrus mist

15:30 Beer moments
10:30 Refreshing candy

November 25 (Tuesday)
16:00 Spice magic
17:00 Power of olive
18:00 Gentle echo

November 28 (Friday)

16:00 Aroma bliss

17:00 Treasures of the Dead Sea
18:00 Moments of relaxation

November 29 (Saturday)
16:00 Citrus mist

17:00 Beer moments
18:00 Refreshing candy

November 30 (Sunday)
14:30 Scent delight
15:30  Autumn walk
16:30 Sounds of silence
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